
Flowchart of Registration  2023

≪前期≫   《First Semester》

2023年4月5日（水）～4月17日（月）
・教務情報システム「LiveCampus」で入力
・前期分（第１ｸｫｰﾀｰ・第2ｸｫｰﾀｰ・前期ｾﾒｽﾀｰ）　の履修登録を行う

Wednesday, April 5 to Monday, April 17, 2023
・Please register for the courses of the 1st & 2nd quarter, and the 1st semester via LiveCampus.

　　　　　↓

2023年4月18日（火）～4月24日（月）
・教務情報システム「LiveCampus」で前期分の追加・修正・削除
・第1ｸｫｰﾀｰ　履修登録・取消期限
Tuesday, April 18 to Monday, April 24, 2023
・You can add, modify or cancel your registration of the 1st & 2nd quarter via LiveCampus during this period.
・After April 24, basically you cannot change the registration of 1st quarter.

　　　　　↓

2023年6月13日（火）～6月19日（月）
・教務情報システム「LiveCampus」で第2ｸｫｰﾀｰの追加・修正・削除
・第2ｸｫｰﾀｰ　履修登録・取消期限
Tuesday, June 13 to Monday, June 19, 2023
・You can add, modify or cancel your registration of the 2nd quarter via LiveCampus during this period.
・After June 19, basically you cannot change your registration of the 2nd quarter.

≪後期≫   《Second Semester》  

2023年9月25日（月）～10月6日（金）
・教務情報システム「LiveCampus」で入力
・後期分（第3ｸｫｰﾀｰ・第4ｸｫｰﾀｰ・後期ｾﾒｽﾀｰ）の履修登録を行う

Monday, September 25 to Friday, October 6, 2023
・Please register for the courses of the 3rd & 4th quarter and the 2nd semester
 via LiveCampus during this period.

　　　　　↓

2023年10月10日（火）～10月16日（月）
・教務情報システム「LiveCampus」で後期分の追加・修正・削除
・第3ｸｫｰﾀｰ　履修登録・取消期限

Tuesday, October 10 to Monday, October 16, 2023
・You can add, modify or cancel your registration of the 3rd & 4th quarter via LiveCampus during this period.
・After October 16, you cannot change your registraion of the 3rd quarter.

　　　　　↓

2023年12月8日（金）～12月14日（木）
・教務情報システム「LiveCampus」で第4ｸｫｰﾀｰの追加・修正・削除
・第4ｸｫｰﾀｰ　履修登録・取消期限

Friday, December 8 to Thursday, December 14, 2023
・You can add, modify or cancel your registration of the 4th quarter via LiveCampus during this period.
・After December 14, you cannot change your registration of the 4th quarter.

※　集中講義の履修登録方法は、随時案内する開講通知を確認すること。

※　Registration method and period for the intentive courses will be announced via "Notification of intentive course" prior to the
course.

※　やむを得ない理由による履修登録修正期間以降の取消は、各期限までに大学院係に履修登録票を提出すること。各期限は、
学年暦で確認すること。

※　To cancel your registration after the registration correction period for a special reason, you should submit a "Course Registration
Form" to Graduate School Section by the deadline. Please confirm the deadline of each quarter on the School Calendar.

2023年度　大学院の履修登録の流れ


